Uitslagenlijst Get Running Wolfsvenloop
Mierlo - Dinsdag 21 augustus 2012

0,8M, JEUGD 820MTR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nick van Oorschot Gemert 2:36
2 Thiemo 2:53
3 Ramon Setr Geldrop 3:23
4 Tobias de Jong Heerenveen 3:26
5 Matthijs 3:37
6 Petter Stalman heerenveen 4:05

0,8V, JEUGD 820MTR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Danique van Nielen Geldrop 2:37
2 Valerie van Nielen 2:45
3 Eva Kok Helmond 2:55
4 Loreen Jansen Nijverdal 3:07
5 Juul Thomasse Geldrop 3:19
6 Milou van Dijck Geldrop 3:25

1,5M, JEUGD 1500MTR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kez Eindhoven 6:37
2 Max van Gameren Eindhoven 6:51
3 Ties van Gameren Eindhoven 7:27
4 Max Glasbergen Valkenburg 7:38
5 Lars van Dijck Geldrop 7:41
6 Tristan Valkenburg Nigtevecht 7:57
7 Stijn Ponjee Geldrop 8:25

1,5V, JEUGD 1500MTR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Chiara Wevers 6:36
2 Eva Ponjee Geldrop 7:21
3 Nienke van Dijck Geldrop 8:42

3,3M, TRIMLOOP 3,3KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Timo Ernest Mierlo 18:17
2 Patrice van den Buijs Geldrop 21:30

3,3V, TRIMLOOP 3,3KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Laura Kok Helmond 15:11
2 Marieke van Deelen Mierlo 19:06
3 Elise Swinkels Geldrop 20:21
4 Helma Veugen-Dams Eindhoven 20:53

6,6M, TRIMLOOP 6,6KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wim van den Bergh Merksem (BEL) 29:36
2 Cor van Langk Helmond 29:58
3 Jos Janssen Veldhoven 30:36
4 Peter Nooijen Geldrop 31:56
5 Jurjen de Jong Heerenveen 32:16
6 Harrie Stempher Eindhoven 37:56
7 Kim Clabbers Venlo 37:59
8 Laurens van Lieshout Mierlo 39:19
9 Ricky Moulgaard Geldrop 44:04
10 Leon van de Berg 44:35
11 M. van Meijzen Rotterdam 46:22
12 Jac van Zeeland Geldrop 53:03
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
13 Paul Weijmans Eindhoven 55:20
14 Jan Wasscher Geldrop 1:13:25

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Janneke Reniers Geldrop 30:35
2 Sarah Thomas Maarheeze 33:46
3 Nicole Timmerman-Geerd Hengelo 35:02
4 Jolein Oliemans Alkmaar 40:41
5 A. Jansen Geldrop 41:09
6 Judith van Meerendonk Geldrop 41:20
7 Ria Bisschof Heeze 44:22
8 Tineke de Bruijn Helmond 45:56
9 Wieza Beckers Geldrop 52:20
10 Susan Scheepers Geldrop 55:20

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Pol Nabben Maarheeze 36:58
2 Remco Schellingerhout Gastel 37:51
3 Ronald Vos Mierlo 38:31
4 Wesley Sleegers Helmond 38:38
5 Marcel Cuppers 39:11
6 Noam Schipper Geldrop 39:31
7 Mart Stokmans Geldrop 39:54
8 Edwin Kok Helmond 41:04
9 Arthur Kok Nederhorst den Berg 41:48
10 Nico van Dijck Geldrop 41:59
11 Jos v Laanen Nederland 42:00
12 John Kocken Nederland 42:33
13 Jimmy Venema Helmond 42:45
14 Nico Boonen Geldrop 42:50
15 Jack Ernest Mierlo 43:02
16 M. Pronk Helmond 43:14
17 Egon Triki Geldrop 43:43
18 Eric Bliekendaal Alkmaar 43:56
19 Kees Timmermans Hoogeloon 44:08
20 Edwin Baden Geldrop 44:36
21 Paul Kuijken Geldrop 45:46
22 Bart Woerkum Bergeijk 45:48
23 Wil Bierens Eersel 46:24
24 Wim Setz Geldrop 46:35
25 Petro vd Westen Asten 46:45
26 Ad de Laat Geldrop 46:48
27 H. van Hoof Mierlo 46:56
28 Sjef van den Biggelaar Mierlo 46:58
29 Tiny van Grootel Mierlo 47:16
30 Paul van Gogh Mierlo 47:29
31 Eric Willems Mierlo 47:57
32 Joeri Hendriks Franeker 48:53
33 Yvar de Weerd Geldrop 48:57
34 Dirk van Gameren Eindhoven 49:08
35 Eric van Dijk Geldrop 49:09
36 Schepers 49:10
37 Ad Vermeer Geldrop 49:33
38 Roland Robinson Helmond 49:54
39 Sally Salemink Geldrop 49:58
40 Martin v Ruiswijk Geldrop 50:07
41 Peter Starkin Helmond 50:17
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Plaats Naam
42 Adri Geerts

43 Jasper van der Toorn
44 Richard Striekwold
45 Richard vd Boomen

46 Alex van de Ven
47 Jan Pullens

48 Gerrit Bus

49 John Slaats

50 Willy Meulendijks
51 Daan Reuhman
52 Erik Wijnoogst

53 Ronald van Hintum

54 Onno van Nielen
55 Rens Tuip

56 Louis Dams

57 Rudolf de Bruijn

58 Jan Warmenhoven

59 Godry Wijffelaars
60 Bart Smits

61 Willem Rohlfs
62 Robin Simonis
63 Gerjan Onrust
64 A. vd Hout

65 Cees Castelijns

66 Huub van Lankvelt

67 Bas Rijnaerts
68 Sjef de Groot
69 Ronald Simonis
70 Hans Sanner

71 Wim Mertens
72 Klaas Meijer

73 Marcel Ponjee
74 Berni Smelter
75 Hayo Thomasse
76 Toon Keijzer

77 Hans Vermeulen

78 Samseer van Hattum

79 Theo Weijers

80 Stefan Clermonts
81 Karel de Groot
82 Alex Meijvis

83 Michel Klaren

84 Sal Jonathans
85 Jaap Pesman

86 Adrie Kulng

87 Nico van Arkel
88 James Tuhumury
89 Peter Bakker

90 Erik van de Kerkhof

91 Marco Lemmen

10V, TRIMLOOP 10KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Asten
Nuenen
Geldrop
Mierlo
Mierlo
Nuenen
Mierlo
Geldrop
Mierlo
Waalre
Mierlo
Berghem
Geldrop
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Mierlo
Noordwijk
Eindhoven
Geldrop
Eindhoven
Geldrop
Mierlo
Eersel

Eindhoven
Geldrop
Geldrop
Geldrop
Eindhoven
Geldrop
Geldrop
Geldrop
Coevorden
Geldrop
Geldrop
Geldrop
Eindhoven
Helmond
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Geldrop
Geldrop
Geldrop
Asten
Heeze
Eindhoven
Nuenen
Geldrop
Deurne
Heeze

50:32
50:37
50:39
51:11
51:29
51:37
51:53
52:01
52:09
52:48
52:56
53:02
53:10
53:11
53:12
53:18
53:19
53:22
53:30
54:11
54:17
54:19
54:38
54:44
54:53
54:58
55:16
56:39
56:41
56:42
57:26
57:51
58:28
58:43
58:45
59:06
59:07
1:00:18
1:00:21
1:00:43
1:01:02
1:01:50
1:02:17
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:05:10
1:05:11
1:05:12
1:06:42
1:07:29

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Maaike van den Einden Eindhoven 47:52
2 Francien Lenssen Mierlo 48:03
3 Carin Pieper Geldrop 51:36
4 Petra van Keulen Eindhoven 55:17
5 Suzanne de Vries Mierlo 55:45
6 Monique Louwers Geldrop 55:46
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

7 Patricia Vugts Eindhoven 57:18

8 Ellen Broekhuis Geldrop 57:31

9 Jos van Warmerdam Geldrop 58:23
10 A. van de Berg Nederland 1:00:25
11 Lianne Simonis Geldrop 1:00:41
12 Liesbeth Toirkens Geldrop 1:00:42
13 Betty Mulders Geldrop 1:01:49
14 Maria van Genugten Mierlo 1:01:58
15 Ardi Moolenaar Geldrop 1:02:03
16 Wilma Leenheers Geldrop 1:02:05
17 Marjo Schepers-van der Eindhoven 1:04:10
18 Jolande Versmissen Turnhout (BEL) 1:04:38
19 Ellen Winters Geldrop 1:04:46
20 Petra van lersel Nooij Nederland 1:08:27
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